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Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla
Trieste, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 09:33

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

ROMEI GIORGIA
COLAPRISCO VITTORIA
PETTENELLA NINA
CUzZzUuoL CAMILLA

DE BONI ANNA
DURANTE ANNA
VEDOVATO GIULIA MARIA
ULLO DESIRE'
ZANARDO ANNA
ROVERSO SOFIA
ZANIBELLATO CHIARA
GEROLIN ANNA
VIGNOLI GIADA

DOTTO AMANDA
ROSSI BEATRICE
HAMMAMI NUR ANNA
SCHIAVINATO GIADA
BACCICHETTO ANNA
SPIGARIOL CATERINA
FERRAIOLI MATILDE
CASAROTTI MARTINA
SCARPARO CLAUDIA
BRUNATI GIULIA
FRANCO AURORA
TERRENI STELLA
MANTELLATO VALERIA
DE CONO VIOLA
BOSCHIN LISA
SERAFIN GRETA
MANAI ALEXANDRA
TAIARIOL ANNA
MASAT VANESSA
ZACCHEO ELEONORA
ZACCHEO SILVIA
SPANO VITTORIA
BOMBONATO EMMA
BUDAI MARGHERITA
DALL'ARMELLINA MARIA SOFIA
SORINI STELLA
BIELLO AMEDEA VITTORIA
GARDISAN AURORA
DE RISIO GIORGIA
KOSTYNYAN MICHELLE
MERLIN NINA GAIA
BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIULIA
RIGO STELLA
PEDERIVA MARTINA
BENETTON MARTA
CASTELLAN ALESSIA
SIGNORILE CAROLINA
CHEBERLE VIOLA
ZANON SILVIA
FADALTI BENEDETTA

Serie

Anno

2000
2007
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2006
2006
2005
2007
2009
2004
2010
2004
2010
2008
2007
2005
2000
2000
2010
2010
2009
2008
2007
2009
2005
2007
2007
2009
2010
2010
2007
2006
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

IN SPORT RANE ROSSE
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
PADOVANUOTO

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
TEAM VENETO ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CUS UDINE ASD
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
PADOVANUOTO

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

SAN VITO NUOTO

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD
FERRARANUOTO ASD
ARCA TEAM ASD
PADOVANUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
SAN VITO NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ARCA TEAM ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

Tempo

01:03.75
01:04.16
01:04.19
01:04.48
01:05.83
01:06.68
01:06.76
01:07.15
01:07.61
01:07.89
01:08.09
01:08.38
01:08.41
01:08.45
01:08.46
01:08.47
01:08.53
01:08.80
01:09.17
01:09.54
01:09.68
01:09.88
01:09.94
01:10.25
01:10.48
01:10.85
01:11.00
01:11.00
01:11.05
01:11.10
01:11.13
01:11.36
01:11.85
01:12.25
01:12.50
01:12.53
01:12.84
01:12.98
01:12.99
01:13.56
01:13.59
01:14.39
01:14.52
01:15.43
01:15.72
01:15.78
01:15.93
01:16.02
01:16.04
01:16.13
01:16.28
01:16.32
01:16.48

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

6.00
1.00
5.00

4.00

3.00
2.00
1.00
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VETTORELLO STELLA MARIA
CESCHEL ANNA

ANESE NOEMI

BIANCO VITTORIA

DONA' SARA

DA SACCO ELISA
BERTOSA CAMILLA
MERLO MATILDE

RADUCU NICOLE ARIANNA
DAL BORGO GRETA
PETTINELLA MARINA
CALLERI GAIA
TOMMASONE ASIA
MICHELETTO ELISA

PASE CHIARA

TREVISAN MARIANNA
DESTRADI ALESSIA
SPAVENTO SOFIA

S9

S14

S14

2010
2010
2007
1995
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
1995
2008
2010
2009
2006
2005
1999
2004

PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MANIAGO NUOTO SSD
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
PADOVANUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
Adus Triestina Nuoto

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
COMO NUOTO RECOARO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA TEAM ASD

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
Adus Triestina Nuoto

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
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01:16.73
01:16.76
01:17.95
01:18.01
01:18.04
01:18.18
01:19.58
01:21.11
01:21.35
01:22.41
01:23.21
01:23.42
01:37.71
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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